3 Dec 2005 - Div 3

Division 3 Results 03/12/2005 - Burbage Common (Nuneaton H)

Pos Name Jun Club Time

1 P Waby Dudley/Stourbridge 38:35:00
2 L Slater Dudley/Stourbridge 38:41:00
3 D Riley Sparkhill 39:14:00
4 T Orton Tamworth 39:28:00
51 Pawlk Worcester 39:37:00
6 M Giles Stourbridge RC 39:42:00
7 D Boughey Nuneaton 39:47:00

8 | Furness Dudley/Stourbridge 39:47:00
9 G Dehl West Bromwich 39:56:00
10 S Mitchell Worcester 40:17:00
11 J Savage Stourbridge RC 40:24:00
12 S Sternkopf Worcester 40:34:00
13 J Mason Tamworth 40:38:00
14 R Minton Stratford 40:40:00
15 | Marshall Dudley/Stourbridge 41:02:00
16 S Forkes Oak Park 41:07:00
17 M Griffiths Telford 41:11:00
18 K Burke Stourbridge RC 41:20:00
19 T Jukes Oak Park 41:23:00
20 N Hawkins Stratford 41:29:00
21 A Bache Tamworth 41:37:00
22 K Moore West Bromwich 41:40:00
23 M Hill Worcester 41:43:00
24 C Talbot Nuneaton 41:49:00
25 S Marklew Royal Sutton Coldfield 41:58:00
26 P Parker Royal Sutton Coldfield 42:08:00
27 P Eckloff Centurion 42:13:00
28 E Fowler Nuneaton 42:14:00
29 H Bush Tamworth 42:19:00
30 A Aston Stourbridge RC 42:20:00
31 G Lawson Saracens 42:22:00
32 P Jameson West Bromwich 42:25:00
33 P Finnigan Sparkhill 42:28:00
34 J Jenkins Tamworth 42:34:00
35 J Picksley Sparkhill 42:34:00
36 P Bingham Centurion 42:37:00
37 P Tasker Tamworth 42:43:00
38 M Calatifimi West Bromwich 42:48:00
39 K Hawkes Stratford 42:50:00
40 P Taylor Centurion 42:51:00
41 D Williams Tamworth 42:53:00
42 D Edwards Saracens 42:57:00
43 S Meade Oak Park 43:00:00
44 A Peach Worcester 43:04:00
45 P Shipway Sparkhill 43:08:00
46 M Raden Stourbridge RC 43:16:00
47 T Merryweather Telford 43:17:00
48 N Stringer Sparkhill 43:18:00
49 | Dawes Dudley/Stourbridge 43:22:00
50 | Satterthwaite Centurion 43:23:00
51 L Fowkes Worcester 43:31:00
52 A Rollings Oak Park 43:44:00
53 A Stoddard Oak Park 43:45:00
54 T Reeves Stratford 43:48:00
55 J Fletcher Royal Sutton Coldfield 43:55:00
56 T Warner Stourbridge RC 43:59:00
57 M Waplington Tamworth 43:59:00
58 O Fairclough Sparkhill 44:13:00
59 D O'Brien Worcester 44:15:00
60 D Wilde Worcester 44:18:00
61 S Larcombe Royal Sutton Coldfield 44:21:00
62 P Kenney Royal Sutton Coldfield 44:33:00
63 C Hinks Sparkhill 44:41:00
64 F Homer Dudley/Stourbridge 44:45:00
65 R Gamble Dudley/Stourbridge 44:47:00
66 D Woldron Worcester 44:48:00
67 S Brown Sparkhill 45:03:00
68 T Gardener Stourbridge RC 45:09:00
69 F Tremblay Royal Sutton Coldfield 45:10:00
70 J Dalzell Royal Sutton Coldfield 45:11:00
71 S Ralph Royal Sutton Coldfield 45:14:00
72 M Warner Stratford 45:15:00
73 N Fisher Tamworth 45:17:00
74 G Clifton West Bromwich 45:43:00
75 M Bowyer Stratford 45:49:00
76 C Watters Oak Park 46:01:00
77 N Southam Worcester 46:02:00
78 A Adkin Saracens 46:04:00
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79 N Stretton
80 T Haden

81 M Higgs

82 D Patterson
83 N Basnett
84 E Anderson
85 G Robinson
86 D Haynes
87 J Douglas
88 M Pierpoint
89 W Taylor
90 J Gynnther
91 M Jones

92 M Carr

93 M Francis
94 G Kerr

95 P Greenfield
96 S Poule

97 P Franks

98 C Strong

99 K Mistry
100 M Curtis

101 W Vickers
102 D Haynes
103 P Davis

104 | Price

105 N Prentice
106 S Deegin
107 P Hawkins
108 B Wareing
109 S Phillips
110 | Gilbert

111 P Hill

112 A Boardman
113 D Hyde

114 N Munroe
115 M Chapman
116 K Wooldridge
117 A Jenkins
118 C Chadwick
119 D Fincham
120 P Nation
121 T Jackson
122 D Waddel
123 T O'Brien
124 M Emery
125 M Trigger
126 A Mathews
127 C Fentiman
128 T Sharkey
129 M Arnold
130 D Bowen
131 | Gower

132 D Hibbit

133 | Clarke

134 T Beddington
135 S Kirk

136 B O'Neill
137 T Humphreys
138 P Webster
139 A Gardener
140 G Kidman
141 P Reeves
142 T Timms
143 D O'Toole
144 G Matchin
145 D Moss

146 J Mahoney
147 D Yates

148 P Marshall
149 D Smith

150 M Smallwood
151 M Mullins
152 S Freeman
153 C Quilligan
154 N Smith

155 S Jeavons
156 G Postin
157 J Strange
158 G Turner
159 R Perrin

160 B Kyd

Oak Park
Centurion
Stourbridge RC
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Oak Park
Centurion
Worcester
Stourbridge RC
Tamworth
Nuneaton
Tamworth
Royal Sutton Coldfield
West Bromwich
Stratford

Royal Sutton Coldfield
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Telford

Oak Park
Saracens
Centurion
Stratford
Worcester
Centurion
Stourbridge RC
Centurion
Tamworth
Stratford
Sparkhill
Worcester
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Stratford
Stourbridge RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield
West Bromwich
Oak Park
Stourbridge RC
Telford
Nuneaton
Telford
Dudley/Stourbridge
Stratford
Stratford
Saracens
Centurion
Tamworth
Centurion
Sparkhill
Centurion
Sparkhill
Centurion
Saracens
Worcester
Stourbridge RC
Worcester
Stratford
Sparkhill
Worcester
Sparkhill
Stourbridge RC
Sparkhill
Sparkhill
Saracens
Stourbridge RC
Telford
Stourbridge RC
Telford

Oak Park
Stratford
Stourbridge RC
Sparkhill

Royal Sutton Coldfield
Dudley/Stourbridge
Stratford
Nuneaton
West Bromwich
Stourbridge RC
Telford
Centurion
Sparkhill

Royal Sutton Coldfield
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46:06:00
46:07:00
46:11:00
46:12:00
46:14:00
46:15:00
46:16:00
46:18:00
46:19:00
46:24:00
46:25:00
46:32:00
46:39:00
46:41:00
46:41:00
46:51:00
46:55:00
46:56:00
46:59:00
47:05:00
47:12:00
47:14:00
47:14:00
47:15:00
47:18:00
47:22:00
47:26:00
47:34:00
47:35:00
47:42:00
47:45:00
47:58:00
48:13:00
48:18:00
48:27:00
48:30:00
48:34:00
48:35:00
48:42:00
48:46:00
48:55:00
49:00:00
49:28:00
49:48:00
50:00:00
50:11:00
50:32:00
50:48:00
50:51:00
50:58:00
51:02:00
51:06:00
51:09:00
51:15:00
51:24:00
51:37:00
51:38:00
51:43:00
51:53:00
52:08:00
52:17:00
52:33:00
52:52:00
53:07:00
53:34:00
53:55:00
54:08:00
54:30:00
54:32:00
54:50:00
54:57:00
55:00:00
55:08:00
56:00:00
56:19:00
56:24:00
56:38:00
56:45:00
57:47:00
58:18:00
59:35:00
60:31:00
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161 P Bidgood
162 W Edwards
163 R Suddens
164 N Sanders
165 M Gwillam

Centurion
Saracens
Nuneaton
Stourbridge RC
Oak Park

TEAM RESULTS AND SCORES TO DATE

A Teams

1 Tamworth AC

2 Dudley/Stourbridge H

3 Worcester AC

4 Stourbridge RC

5 Sparkhill H

6 Oak Park Pacers

7 West Bromwich H

8 Stratford-upon-Avon AC
9 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
10 Nuneaton H

11 Centurion RR
12 Saracens AC

13 Telford H
14

15

B Teams

1 Worcester AC

2 Tamworth AC

3 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
4 Stourbridge RC

5 Sparkhill H

6 Stratford-upon-Avon AC
7 Centurion RR

8 Oak Park Pacers

9 Nuneaton H
10 Dudley/Stourbridge H
11 West Bromwich H
12 Saracens AC
13 Telford H
14
15

(Name & Club)
Leading seniors - best of 4
1 P Waby
2 L Slater
2 D Riley
4 D Boughey
5 T Orton

Leading seniors - best of 3

S O 00 NN R W N -

Leading juniors - best of 4
1 S Mitchell
2 A Bache
3 J Jenkins
4 M Pierpoint
5

Leading juniors - best of 4

S S
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62:13:00
65:00:00
65:59:00
72:45:00
77:45:00

Team scorers
1 2 3
4 13 21

17 47 97

Team scorers
1 2 3
59 60 66
41 57 73
70 71 91
68 81 87
63 67 108
93 101 107
100 103 105
79 84 98
95 96 118
65 120 152
114 155
142 162
146 157

29

23
30
45
52
38

61
82

99
117

4
77
88
94

104

127

111

124

115

154

Fixt Fixt Fixt Fixt

1 2 3
2 1
4 2
3 3
6 7
11 4

4

Fixt Fixt Fixt Fixt

1 2 3

4

Fixt Fixt Fixt Fixt

1 2 3
301
5 2
6 3
7 4

4

Fixt Fixt Fixt Fixt

1 2 3
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4

5
34
49
44
46
48
53
74
72
62
83
80

123

119

86

90
110
112
129
121
126
147
163

6
37
64
51
56
58
76
92
75
69
89
85

131
144

102
106
113
116
136
122
128
165

Total

Total
Pts
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Todays Prev

Pts Pts
138 178
139 160
145 122
167 178
222 211
259 308
267 254
274 370
298 165
313 329
318 271
504 598
541 461

Prev

Pts
450 406
455 513
549 463
568 558
630 789
655
686 648
688 684

Ovl Ovl
Pts  Pos
316
299
267
345
433
567
521
644
463
642 10
589 9
13
w12
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